Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 15
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 03/08/2024

TIME: 06:33 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10192390

03/08/2024 05:41 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 2
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Peak table - ID: 10192390

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.14 3251
0.21 6228
0.29 8864
0.37 4494
0.69 7864
0.90 19495
1.38 64053
1.43 859661
2892688

%

9.3
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Area
8120
18250
34144
32240
63305
218715
188701
2329213
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